
BURGERS &
SANDWICHES
Southbeach burger — wagyu beef
patty, bacon, cheese, coral lettuce,
tomato, gherkin, onion, milk sesame
bun, house signature sauce

KFC burger — fried chicken, shredded
cabbage, pickled daikon, coral lettuce,
milk sesame bun, sweet chilli sauce

Truffle hustle burger — mushroom
patty, American cheese, shredded
cabbage, pickled onion, milk sesame
bun, aioli (v)

Soft shell crab burger — pickled
onion, shredded cabbage, snow pea
tendrils, milk sesame bun, aioli,
tomato relish, house signature sauce

Steak sandwich — rump steak, coral
lettuce, coleslaw, onion, mayo,
toasted sourdough

ADD ONS
Extra patty

Bacon  |  Gluten free bun

$28

$27

$28

$32

$32

$8

$3

All served with chips

SALADS & BOWLS
Poke bowl — brown rice, Spanish onion, edamame, cherry tomato, 
shredded cabbage, shallot flakes, house chilli yuzu dressing (gf, ve)

Choose from chicken, prawns, fried egg or avocado

Pumpkin & ricotta salad — roasted pumpkin, broccolini, mixed roast
vegetables, ricotta, crushed peanuts, green goddess dressing (v)

Warm winter salad — spinach, roasted beetroot, green beans,
fried cauliflower, broccolini, mixed greens, roasted garlic crumb,
goats cheese, citrus mustard dressing (v)

$18

$24

$22

SMALL PLATES
Oysters (df, gf)

Choose from:
Natural, lemon
Mignonette

Lobster roll, coral lettuce, house
made aioli, chives, butter brioche

Sourdough garlic bread,
house made garlic butter (v)

Add mozzarella

Chicken wings (df, gf)

Choice of sauce:
Zesty honey or Volcano

Crispy calamari, slaw, aioli

Marinated mixed olives,
dill, fresh chilli (df, gf, ve)

Arancini
Choose from:
Truffle mushroom, house made
blue cheese dip, micro herbs (v)

Bacon & cheese, house made aioli

Karaage fried chicken,
sesame slaw, kewpie mayo

Crispy pork belly, slaw,
balsamic dressing, house made
beer jus, chives

Chips, aioli (gf, v)

$5ea

$12

$16

$2

10pc $18

$19

$12

6pc $14

$19

$24

$11

MAINS

PASTA

KIDS
All served with chips & vanilla ice cream

Fish n’chips (df)

Chicken nuggets (df)

Mozzarella sticks (v) Ask our friendly team for more details

$14

(df) Dairy free, (gf) Gluten free, (ve) Vegan, (v) Vegetarian

One bill per table. Menu items subject to change according to availability. Sunday & Public Holiday surcharge applies.

$10 BITES
& MARGS
3 – 5PM DAILY

280g porterhouse steak — grilled cos lettuce,
lemon dressing, roast chat potatoes, house
made chimichurri (df, gf)

Panfried barramundi — roast potatoes,
broccolini, seeded mustard sauce, lemon,
micro herbs (gf)

Texas BBQ pork baby back ribs — waffle chips,
slaw, house made Texas sauce (df)

Fish n’ chips — beer battered barramundi,
chips, mixed salad, lemon dressing, tartare

$38

$32

$40

$28

Garlic prawn linguine — cherry tomatoes,
rocket, creamy garlic sauce, parsley, chives

Forest ravioli — ricotta & spinach ravioli,
house made sundried tomato cream sauce,
onion, button mushroom, oyster mushroom,
shimeji mushroom, spinach, butter, parmesan,
fresh herbs (v)

Penne al finocchio — fennel & pork sausage,
house made tomato cream sauce, red onion,
garlic, chilli, parmesan, micro herbs

$25

$24

$26


